





Are you looking for a rollator that fits your active lifestyle,
allowing you to walk comfortably and confidently? Our
award-winning GEMINO 30 range of lightweight rollators
are made to the highest quality standards, offer unbeatable
comfort and always make you feel in control.

The GEMINO 30 comes in various models and sizes, including the premium
ultra-lightweight GEMINO 30 Carbon. So, no matter your walking needs or
personal style, there is a GEMINO 30 for you.

Advanced Bag available as optional extra



GEMINO rollators have been designed with your
comfort in mind. At the heart of this is the lightweight
aluminium frame that offers maximum stability, light
braking and easy movability, ensuring a great walking
experience indoors and out.

Wherever you go, you'll feel confident with

a GEMINO rollator. It's sturdy, stable frame
design ensures maximum safety and security
in all settings.




Kick tubes make it easy to climb kerbs
or thresholds, while the protective side
bumpers help you avoid obstacles.

Ergonomically designed, you'll find that
operating the brake handles requires very
little effort. The smart brake design is easy
on the wheels and ensures optimal grip.

The ergonomic handles are always in the
right position thanks to the easy-to-use
height adjustment system and memory
lock function, so once the handles are

at the right height for you, they stay

like that.



Looking for a lightweight rollator that stands out? The
GEMINO 30 range of rollators exceed all expectations when
it comes to comfort, safety and design. The modern look of
the GEMINO 30 is complemented with the highest quality
materials to create a stylish rollator that will fit any lifestyle.
Depending on your height, we also offer the GEMINO 30 M
and GEMINO 30 S so you can walk with confidence.

The built-in seat, together with the back
support, allow for a comfortable rest
when needed.
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Express your personality with
a selection of 7 attractive
anodised frame colours.




The GEMINO 30's unique ‘fold-click system’
makes it very easy to fold to a compact size
for storing. It is practical for small spaces
and portable for transportation and, you can
even safely manoeuvre the GEMINO 30 in
tight places when folded.

Ergonomically designed hand grips provide
extra comfort and support while walking.

Got a lot to carry? The net bag can be
easily opened with one hand, offers
plenty of space for purchases and
carries up to bkg.
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Looking for something lighter? The GEMINO

30 Carbon and GEMINO 30 M Carbon, have all
the advantages of the GEMINO 30 but with a
super lightweight and strong carbon fibre frame,
offering support and making it effortless use as
part of any active lifestyle.

Carbon fibre is incredibly light but
strong, providing unique shock-absorhing
characteristics to deliver smooth
manoeuvrability no matter the terrain.




With a starting weight of just 5.4 kg, the
GEMINQ 30 Carbon and GEMINO 30 M
Carbon are easy to lift, transport and
store while also being manoeuvrable

in tight spaces.

The steptube was unobtrusively
integrated into the carbon frame and
allows to easily overcome curbs.

GEMIND

Parallel front tubes create an increased
seating space which is ideal for taking breaks
as you travel.




GEMINO rollators are not just easily
adjustable, they also come with a full range of
attractive accessories to make everyday life
easier. A stylish bag, a practical crutch holder
or a light for extra safety. Simply shoose the
options that fit your needs and lifestyle!

*not available for GEMINO 30 Carbon

Rainy weather conditions?
With this height-adjustable
umbrella you canstay dry
while keeping both hands
on the push handles.

Suitable for fitting your choice
of personal accessories.

Keep visible while in the
dark with this LED light that
attaches to your frame.

Provides support to your
back to allow you to sit more
comfortably while resting.

A practical tray with

cup holder, allows you to
transport food and beverages
safely with ease.

Provides additional resistance
to help you walk at a steady
pace. Easy to adjust to the
desired level —and easy to
turn on/off. Not available
with SpeedControl.

Keeps your crutch or walking
cane securely fastened when
walking. Easy to mount, easy
to access.

Brake automatically when
you start to accelerate (such
as going down hill), ensuring
smooth walking and a
comfortable, upright position
at all times. Not available
with slowdown brake.



Complement your GEMINO with a stylish,
closable bag in your favourite colour.
With handles and shoulder strap for

easy carrying.

Alcantara Black Mint Green

Style your GEMINO your way with a \ \
carefully selected range of 7 anodised
frame colours for your GEMINO 30 range

of rollators. :
Silver Grey Champagne Sapphire Blue Pink Apple Green Scarlet Red Black






Total weight
(without basket)

Total height

Seat height

Height folded

Max. user weight

Recommended
user height

Personalise
frame colour

7.1kg

780mm - 1000mm

620mm

800mm

150kg

1500mm - 2000mm

7kg

690mm - 880mm

550mm

760mm

130kg

1350mm - 1700mm

6.6kg

650mm - 770mm

480mm

690mm

125kg

1250mm - 1650mm

5.6kg

780mm - 1000mm

620mm

800mm

150kg

1500mm - 2000mm

5.4kg

730mm - 880mm

550mm

760mm

130kg

1350mm - 1700mm



Toal weight without basket
Total height

Total length

Total width

Width between push handles
Seat height

Height folded

Length folded

Width folded

Turning circle

Front/rear wheel size
Basket weight

Max. user weight

Max. weight in basket

Recommended user height

7.7kg

780mm - 1000mm
650mm

600mm

470mm

620mm

800mm

650mm

230mm

840mm

200mm x 36mm
0.3kg

150kg

bkg

1500mm - 2000mm
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7kg

690mm - 880mm
650mm

600mm

470mm

550mm

760mm

650mm

230mm

840mm

200mm x 36mm
0.3kg

130kg

kg

1350mm - 1700mm
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6.6kg

650mm - 770mm
650mm

600mm

420mm

480mm

690mm

650mm

230mm

790mm

200mm x 36mm
0.3kg

125kg

bkg

1250mm - 1650mm

5.6kg

780mm - 1000mm
650mm

600mm

470mm

620mm

800mm

650mm

230mm

840mm

200mm x 36mm
0.3kg

150kg

kg

1500mm - 2000mm

5.4kg

730mm - 880mm
650mm

600mm

470mm

550mm

760mm

650mm

230mm

840mm

200mm x 36mm
0.3kg

130kg

bkg

1350mm - 1700mm

Thorns Road, Brierley Hill, West Midlands, DY5 2LD
t: +44 (0) 845605 6688 | e: marketing@sunmed.co.uk

Sunrise Medical cares about your safety. Please read your owner's manual for safe operating instructions and maintenance guidelines. In line with our policy of continual product improvement, Sunrise Medical reserves the right to make changes at any
time, and without notice. For the latest information, please visit www.sunrisemedical.co.uk. If you are visually impaired, this document can be viewed in PDF format at www.sunrisemedical.co.uk



