







Gemino 30

Gemino 30 Carbon

For over 10 years, GEMINO have been empowering people to walk comfortably and confidently without restrictions. Built to perform indoors and out, our lightweight rollators set a new standard in comfort, safety and design. Made to stand out from the crowd, every rollator is infused with a style and elegance to suit every individual taste. GEMINO is a symbol of independence, and we'll be with you for every journey.

The Lightweight Rollator For An Active Lifestyle

Are you looking for a rollator that fits your active lifestyle, allowing you to walk comfortably and confidently? Our award-winning GEMINO 30 range of lightweight rollators are made to the highest quality standards, offer unbeatable comfort and always make you feel in control.

The GEMINO 30 comes in various models and sizes, including the premium ultra-lightweight GEMINO 30 Carbon. So, no matter your walking needs or personal style, there is a GEMINO 30 for you.



Creating Enjoyable Walking Experiences

GEMINO rollators have been designed with your comfort in mind. At the heart of this is the lightweight aluminium frame that offers maximum stability, light braking and easy movability, ensuring a great walking experience indoors and out.

Walk With Confidence

Wherever you go, you'll feel confident with a GEMINO rollator. It's sturdy, stable frame design ensures maximum safety and security in all settings.





Easy Braking

Ergonomically designed, you'll find that operating the brake handles requires very little effort. The smart brake design is easy on the wheels and ensures optimal grip.





Memory Lock Push Handles

The ergonomic handles are always in the right position thanks to the easy-to-use height adjustment system and memory lock function, so once the handles are at the right height for you, they stay like that.

Don't Let Obstacles Get In Your Way

Kick tubes make it easy to climb kerbs or thresholds, while the protective side bumpers help you avoid obstacles.

GEMINO 30: Enjoy Life To The Fullest

Looking for a lightweight rollator that stands out? The GEMINO 30 range of rollators exceed all expectations when it comes to comfort, safety and design. The modern look of the GEMINO 30 is complemented with the highest quality materials to create a stylish rollator that will fit any lifestyle. Depending on your height, we also offer the GEMINO 30 M and GEMINO 30 S so you can walk with confidence.



Back Support

The built-in seat, together with the back support, allow for a comfortable rest when needed.



Express your personality with a selection of 7 attractive anodised frame colours.

GEMINO SIC

Easy Folding With Self-Locking

The GEMINO 30's unique 'fold-click system' makes it very easy to fold to a compact size for storing. It is practical for small spaces and portable for transportation and, you can even safely manoeuvre the GEMINO 30 in tight places when folded.



Anatomical Shaped Handgrips

Ergonomically designed hand grips provide extra comfort and support while walking.

Intergrated Net Bag

Got a lot to carry? The net bag can be easily opened with one hand, offers plenty of space for purchases and carries up to 5kg.





GEMINO 30 Carbon: The Premium Carbon Rollator For An Active Lifestyle

Looking for something lighter? The GEMINO 30 Carbon and GEMINO 30 M Carbon, have all the advantages of the GEMINO 30 but with a super lightweight and strong carbon fibre frame, offering support and making it effortless use as part of any active lifestyle.



Carbon Fibre Frame

Carbon fibre is incredibly light but strong, providing unique shock-absorbing characteristics to deliver smooth manoeuvrability no matter the terrain.



Ultra-lightweight

With a starting weight of just 5.4 kg, the GEMINO 30 Carbon and GEMINO 30 M Carbon are easy to lift, transport and store while also being manoeuvrable in tight spaces.





Freedom Of Leg Movement

Parallel front tubes create an increased seating space which is ideal for taking breaks as you travel.

In Frame Intergrated Steptube

The steptube was unobtrusively integrated into the carbon frame and allows to easily overcome curbs.



Accessories

GEMINO rollators are not just easily adjustable, they also come with a full range of attractive accessories to make everyday life easier. A stylish bag, a practical crutch holder or a light for extra safety. Simply shoose the options that fit your needs and lifestyle!



Umbrella*

Rainy weather conditions? With this height-adjustable umbrella you canstay dry while keeping both hands on the push handles.



LED Light

Keep visible while in the dark with this LED light that attaches to your frame.



Table Tray

A practical tray with cup holder, allows you to transport food and beverages safely with ease.



Crutch Holder

Keeps your crutch or walking cane securely fastened when walking. Easy to mount, easy to access.



Universal Bracket

Suitable for fitting your choice of personal accessories.



Adjustable Back Rest

Provides support to your back to allow you to sit more comfortably while resting.



Slowdown Brake*

Provides additional resistance to help you walk at a steady pace. Easy to adjust to the desired level – and easy to turn on/off. Not available with SpeedControl.



SpeedControl*

Brake automatically when you start to accelerate (such as going down hill), ensuring smooth walking and a comfortable, upright position at all times. Not available with slowdown brake.



Graphite grey



Black



Pink



Green





Alcantara Black



Mint Green

Colourful Advanced Bag

Complement your GEMINO with a stylish, closable bag in your favourite colour. With handles and shoulder strap for easy carrying.

Make A Statement*

Style your GEMINO your way with a carefully selected range of 7 anodised frame colours for your GEMINO 30 range of rollators.



Find The Right GEMINO For You

No matter your needs, there's GEMINO for you. Use this selection guide to help find the right model for you.

Gemino

Gemin



	GEMINO 30	GEMINO 30 M	GEMINO 30 S	GEMINO 30 Carbon	GEMINO 30 M Carbon
Total weight (without basket)	7.1kg	7kg	6.6kg	5.6kg	5.4kg
Total height	780mm - 1000mm	690mm - 880mm	650mm - 770mm	780mm - 1000mm	730mm - 880mm
Seat height	620mm	550mm	480mm	620mm	550mm
Height folded	800mm	760mm	690mm	800mm	760mm
Max. user weight	150kg	130kg	125kg	150kg	130kg
Recommended user height	1500mm - 2000mm	1350mm - 1700mm	1250mm - 1650mm	1500mm - 2000mm	1350mm - 1700mm
Personalise frame colour	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	х	x

	GEMINO 30	GEMINO 30 M	GEMINO 30 S	GEMINO 30 Carbon	GEMINO 30 M Carbon
Toal weight without basket	7.1kg	7kg	6.6kg	5.6kg	5.4kg
Total height	780mm - 1000mm	690mm - 880mm	650mm - 770mm	780mm - 1000mm	730mm - 880mm
Total length	650mm	650mm	650mm	650mm	650mm
Total width	600mm	600mm	600mm	600mm	600mm
Width between push handles	470mm	470mm	420mm	470mm	470mm
Seat height	620mm	550mm	480mm	620mm	550mm
Height folded	800mm	760mm	690mm	800mm	760mm
Length folded	650mm	650mm	650mm	650mm	650mm
Width folded	230mm	230mm	230mm	230mm	230mm
Turning circle	840mm	840mm	790mm	840mm	840mm
Front/rear wheel size	200mm x 36mm	200mm x 36mm	200mm x 36mm	200mm x 36mm	200mm x 36mm
Basket weight	0.3kg	0.3kg	0.3kg	0.3kg	0.3kg
Max. user weight	150kg	130kg	125kg	150kg	130kg
Max. weight in basket	5kg	5kg	5kg	5kg	5kg
Recommended user height	1500mm - 2000mm	1350mm - 1700mm	1250mm - 1650mm	1500mm - 2000mm	1350mm - 1700mm



Thorns Road, Brierley Hill, West Midlands, DY5 2LD t: +44 (0) 845 605 6688 | e: marketing@sunmed.co.uk sunrisemedical.co.uk

Sunrise Medical cares about your safety. Please read your owner's manual for safe operating instructions and maintenance guidelines. In line with our policy of continual product improvement, Sunrise Medical reserves the right to make changes at any time, and without notice. For the latest information, please visit www.sunrisemedical.co.uk. If you are visually impaired, this document can be viewed in PDF format at www.sunrisemedical.co.uk

Gemino